
Kindergarten News 

Mark Your Calendars 
 

1/20:  Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School 
1/ 21:  Board Meeting - High School Library, 6:00 P.M. 
1/22:  Noodles & Company Cross Country Fundraiser - 

Southgate Shopping Center, 6:00 P.M. 
1/30 – 2/1: High School Play, The Miracle Worker -  
                      Cafetorium, 6:30 P.M. 
2/7:  Benefit Bash - The Pinery at the Hill, 6:00 P.M. 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 
Benefit Bash 

 
All Vanguard families, staff, and supporters are invited 

to this adult-only cocktail party celebrating  
The Vanguard School. 

This year’s event will take place on Friday, February 7, 
2020, at The Pinery at the Hill. 

 
K-3 Parent Survey 

 
As a school, we take the idea of continuous 

improvement very seriously.  Parents can assist by 
filling out our parent surveys which focus primarily on 

teachers. These will be considered as part of each 
teachers annual evaluation. Surveys are due by 

January 27.  
 
 

No School January 20, 2020 
Please note there is no school Monday, January 20, 
2020 in observance of Martin Luther King, Jr. Day. 

 

 
Our Week of Learning 

 

Geography: Cardinal Directions 
 
Science: Five Senses  
 
Poetry: “The More it Snows” 
 
Literature: “The Boy Who Cried Wolf” 
 
Saying: “Where there’s a will, there’s a 
way.” 
 
Hero: Martin Luther King, Jr.  
 

 

 

Character Corner 
We celebrate character education! 

 

Respect 
The habit of treating all people with dignity; 

listening to the voices of wisdom and 
authority in our homes, school, and 

communities; considering the needs of 
others and always treating them with 

courtesy.  Respect is about the golden rule – 
doing unto others as you would have done 

unto you.  
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Kindergarten Teachers 
Jen.Valenzuela@TheVanguardSchool.com Kori.Strong@TheVanguardSchool.com 
Kathne.Downey@TheVanguardSchool.com Kate.Vasquez@TheVanguardSchool.com 
Amy.Stephens@TheVanguardSchool.com Sheryl.Blondin@TheVanguardSchool.com 

Angela.LongWing@TheVanguardSchool.com 
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